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Tagesberg Wertung   
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1. Bergwertung bei km. 38                                                                                               

                                                                                                                        
   1  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias                  Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostitzer          3                 

   2  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel                 Team BELLE Stahlbau                        2                 
   3   31  10011127092     Obersteiner, Florian            Herrmann Radteam                           1                 

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
 2. Bergwertung bei km. 74,0                                                                                            

                                                                                                                        
   1  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias                  Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostitzer          3                 

   2   27  10010791131     Hugger, Jan                     Team Lotto - Kern Haus                     2                 
   3   75  10010981491     Leinau, Joann                   Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Germany         1                 

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

 3. Bergwertung bei km. 108                                                                                             
                                                                                                                        

   1   20  10010981693     Lübbers, Dorian                 Team Lotto - Kern Haus                     3                 
   2   87  10010791737     Nolde, Tobias                   Heizomat rad-net.de                        2                 

   3   33  10009172746     Franz, Marcel                   Herrmann Radteam                           1                 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        
     Tageswertung                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        

      1  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias                  Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostitzer          6   5          
      2   20  10010981693     Lübbers, Dorian                 Team Lotto - Kern Haus                     3   3          

      3   87  10010791737     Nolde, Tobias                   Heizomat rad-net.de                        2   2          
      4   27  10010791131     Hugger, Jan                     Team Lotto - Kern Haus                     2   1          

      5  142  10005382773     Fischer, Marcel                 Team BELLE Stahlbau                        2              
      6   33  10009172746     Franz, Marcel                   Herrmann Radteam                           1              

      7   75  10010981491     Leinau, Joann                   Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Germany         1              
      8   31  10011127092     Obersteiner, Florian            Herrmann Radteam                           1              

                                                                                                                        
       Ilsfeld-Auenstein  24  Juni  2018/ 16:48:03                                                                      

                                                                                                                        

 
 

Gesamt 

 
   Rang St-Nr.  Name                Team    W1    W2   W3   W4  Ges-Pkt. 
 

                                                                                                                  

     1  183   Wiele, Mathias             Tea     2     5     0     5     12                                             

     2  142   Fischer, Marcel            Tea     0     0     5     0      5                                             

     3  86    Haller, Patrick            Hei     5     0     0     0      5                                             

     4  20    Lübbers, Dorian            Tea     0     0     0     3      3                                             

     5  92    Tschernoster, Jan          Hei     0     0     3     0      3                                             

     6  29    Hatz, Christopher          Her     0     3     0     0      3                                             

     7  113   Holbach, Fabian            Tea     3     0     0     0      3                                             

     8  87    Nolde, Tobias              Hei     0     0     0     2      2                                             

     9  27    Hugger, Jan                Tea     0     0     1     1      2                                             

    10  313   Vogt, Mario                EZF     0     0     2     0      2                                             

    11  18    Nowak, Florian             Tea     0     2     0     0      2                                             

    12  31    Obersteiner, Florian       Her     0     1     0     0      1                                             

    13  68    Röber, Dominik             P&S     1     0     0     0      1                                             

                                                                                                                        
       Ilsfeld-Auenstein  24  Juni  2018/ 16:48:09                                                                      

                                                             le collège des Commissaires                                


